                   F&J SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
                       The Nucleus of Quality Air Monitoring Programs
DIGITAL FLOW METER
HIGH VOLUME AIR SAMPLER
F&J MODELS DFHV-200 and DFHV-200E
NOTABLE FEATURES:
➢ State-of-the-art Microprocessor Controlled
Electronics

Charcoal Filter Flow Rate
Filter Paper (CFM) (LPM)
TE3.1 - - - - - -  -    1395
Various Filter Paper Gradesd
 4” Diameter
Grade (CFM) (LPM)
FP40 32.8 928.0
FP40M 65.2 1845.0
Available Flow/Volume Unit Combinations:
 Flow  Volume
 SLPM  SL
 SCMH  SCM
 SCMM SCM
 SCFM  SCF
OPTIONAL FILTER HOLDERS:
Model FJ-110MM-HV – 110 mm Diameter, Aluminum
Model FJ-125MM-HV – 125 mm Diameter, Aluminum
Model FJ-130MM-HV – 130 mm Diameter, Aluminum
Model FJ-140MM-HV – 140 mm Diameter, Aluminum
Model FJ-150MM-HV – 150 mm Diameter, Aluminum
Model FJ3104P Combination Filter Holder
Holds 3.4”D × 1.2”H charcoal filter and 4” (102 mm) diameter filter paper
* Hearing protection is recommended when
   operating this air sampler above 85dB